Resultados v

#

3

IS

—_

Nombre

pia ) Jhonatan Enrique Andrade Falcon

|| Gianluca Rosas

Kauan Da Silva Domingues

m .. Federico De Lima Alvarez

Equipo

ECU

ARG

BRA

CoL

Marca

Personal: 48:02.04
Temporada: 48:02.04

Personal: 48:06.16
Temporada: 48:06.16

Personal: 49:58.61
Temporada: 49:58.61

Personal: 49:40.50
Temporada: 49:40.50

Tiempo Posicion % Mejora
50:35.38 1 -5.1%
51:40.99 2 -6.9%
51:49.61 3 -3.6%

DQ - -


https://www.santiago2017.com/info/participante/16395
https://www.santiago2017.com/info/participante/15865
https://www.santiago2017.com/info/participante/16048
https://www.santiago2017.com/info/participante/16931
https://www.santiago2017.com/escenario/escenario/37

Resultados «

#

4

~

Nombre

pig. Maria Belen Villalva Constante
|| Fiorella Abril Scalise

mm. Jeni Valeria Gonzalez Guzman

g8 .. Maria Valentina Barrera Matos

E83..] Amelia Fortunato De Lemos

By ] Giuliana Ferrada Tapia

|| Camila Celeste Real

Equipo

ECU

ARG

COL

VEN

BRA

CHI

ARG

Marca

Personal: 26:28.04
Temporada: 26:28.04

Personal: 25:45.20
Temporada: 25:45.20

Personal: 24:44.50
Temporada: 24:44.50

Personal: 26:46.32
Temporada: 26:46.32

Personal: 26:46.05
Temporada: 26:46.05

Personal: 27:25.83
Temporada: 27:25.83

Personal: 25:23.69
Temporada: 25:23.69

Tiempo

24:26.40

25:15.02

25:37.06

26:38.92

29:21.10

29:33.43

DNF

Posicion

1

% Mejora

8.3%

2%

-3.4%

0.5%

-8.8%

-1.2%


https://www.santiago2017.com/info/participante/16367
https://www.santiago2017.com/info/participante/15881
https://www.santiago2017.com/info/participante/16717
https://www.santiago2017.com/info/participante/17203
https://www.santiago2017.com/info/participante/16061
https://www.santiago2017.com/info/participante/16024
https://www.santiago2017.com/info/participante/15880



